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

todny.
COE A. McKENNA A CO.,

7-- 7 Chamber of Commerce. Main 4522.
$1800 PENINSULA BUNGALOW TERMS--4

room bungalow; bath, toilet, electricity andgas, full corner lot: fruit trees; room for gar-
den; on paved st., near l'rescott and Minnesota;
convenient to all shipyards. Price $1800; $300down, $15 per month. See

FRANK L. M'GUIRE, ABINGTON BT DG.To Buy Your Ilome. Main 1068.
FOUR ROOM RI'VCirmr ave An r

Nice 4 room bnnaalow elsetwV.it
basement, 1 Hitch kitchen, bath. etc.'. lot 4 Ox100. on East 24th st. , near Holgate. $300cash and $20 per month.

GRUSSI A DOWNEY3o Board of Trade. Man 7482
S2 30O BUNGALOW ON IRVING rON CAR '

room bungalow. standard plumbing, electand gas cement basement, 50x200 foot lot
a.rH'ocr!ird''n' H ,,lock to Irvington car'

Price $2300; terms. See
FRANK L., M'GUIRE. Abington bldg.To buy our Home. Main 1068:

W rtLI i,uilt modern bunaglow, 5 rooms on floor- bedrooms in attic, big bathroom, full base-ment, electric and gas, fine lawn, rosesflowers, on U.S. street, 1 blk. to Richmond "r
oVmr?rVeme,,t.9 ln; price 2800. See owner!

st.
$18(Tolfu.V(;ALOW. EASY TERMSbungalow. A-- l condition. modernPlumbing fruit, flowers and berries. An attractive home. 66th st. S. E ' See

V" S'cGtT"R- - ABINGTON BLDG.io Ilome. Main 1068.
HAWTHORNE DISTRICT $2750Broom bungalow; finished attic; fireplace-hardwoo-

floors, full basement; close to carand schools; $500 down.
iKOjr...M00RE CO. ABINGTON BLDG
IRVINCTON PARK, b room modern bungai

low.i full cement basement, laundry traysprettiest home you'll ever find. Take AlbertaS,rj 3 bl east. 1166 Glennt300. Ea-s- payments.
HA WTHORN EBU NO A LOW, $ 2 1 66

6 rooms, lot 41x112, pavtd street, assessments
' "" down, tmmnce J15 per mob per cent interest. No mortgage to assume!

Owner, T.ibor 70011.
NICE 8 room house, full cement basement 3T

cemented on bottom, 68x100 lot. fmitberries; Mks. from car, $2250. $375 don$20 per monti, including int. GII.SOV .
MORRIS. 431 rrh. of Com.
SEE 824 44th ave.. awfully cosy S rooms

1 floor, pretty homes surrounding; newly
decorated. Price $1250. $100 cash, a snap
Don't overlook it. Mt Scott car. Owner'
Main 7129, forenoons.

ST. JOHNS CAR- - $150 DOWN'"
n rooms; Datn, electricity, gas: i blocksschool, 4 blocks St. Johns. Mississippi, Kentoncar lines. Full price $1800

GEO. T. MOORE CO. ABINGTON BLDG.
A REAL GOOD BUY

A house witi an income for $4350. 2 fistbuilding, close in on the east side; my only
reason for selling is I need $1000 cash. Phoneowner. East 4871.
BARGALN' Must leave city, forced to sellmodern 6 room house, sleeping porch, fire-
place, full basement, .furnace, concrete garage
fine neighborhood, close to cars, 1076 Arnold st!
For information call Tabor S818.
IN Milwaukie, lOOxlOu. 3 rooms, $750 $260

cash, $10 per mo. Gibson, 266 '
StarkMar. 12.

A $3750 ROSE CITY bungalow, absolutely
modern, sleeping porch, paved street etc

Phone Bdwy. 3125. or mornings.
PENINSULA home for ale by owner 6 room

modern house, near Jefferson high school .

ibloci to carline. Call Woodlawn 2028.
EAST 83d st. S. E. 5 rooms, bath! toileT... ,(.... etTOo r ) ii per
mo. Gibson, 266 Stark. Mar. 12.
FOR SALE-316- 2. -- Modern 7:room house. Bast

$900.00 house. 100x140. Tlrms!
Owner. Tabor 7282.

TWO small houses, Montavilla. 1 in F"ulton. by
owner, easy terms. Phone Sellwood 1551.

1 ROOM house, patent toilet, pantry. Owner.
Tabor 4510

6 ROOM modern house. 1 block from car 78
Schoefield st. Woodlawn 812.

HOUSE AND LOT Rose City. Terms like rent
Mack. 128 Second st. -

SE7-Ll- o room house clcse to shipyard, sell scre-ag- e.

Marshall 3441.
$1600 6 room modern coTtage! close to

school and car. Cash or terms. Journal
1 1

HAWTHORNE BUNGALOW. $2350
51st st, 50x112 lot, near car. Tabor 8824.
NIFTY bdngalow cheap. Kast 8225
8 ROOM cottage. Sunnyside;: cheap. Sell. 2788"

YOUNG LADIES

FOR TELEPHONE OPERATING

NO PREVIOUS EXPERIENCE

NECESSARY.

$9 PR WEEK PAID

WHILE LEARNING '

RAPID ADVANCEMENT IN SALARY

PERMANENT POSITIONS.
t

EXTRA PAYMENTS FOR SUNDAYS
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